Senior Rookie

MIJLL 2021 Season
Season Schedule

Regular Season

Date Day Diamond Start Time |Visitor Home
June 1, 2021 Tuesday Baba 6:15 PM Orioles Twins
June 1, 2021 Tuesday Dayton 6:15 PM Phillies Expos
June 1, 2021 |Tuesday Smith 6:15 PM Royals Marlins
June 3, 2021 Thursday Baba 6:15 PM Nationals Orioles
June 3,2021  [Thursday Mortenson 6:15 PM Phillies Twins
June 3, 2021 Thursday Heisler 6:15 PM Expos Royals
June 4, 2021 |Friday |Mortenson 6:15 PM |Mar|ins |Nationa|s
June 8, 2021 Tuesday Mortenson 6:15 PM Expos Orioles
June 8, 2021 |Tuesday Adams 6:15 PM Royals Phillies
June 8, 2021 Tuesday Smith 6:15 PM Twins Nationals
June 10, 2021 [Thursday Adams 6:15 PM Phillies Nationals
June 10, 2021 |Thursday Mortenson 6:15 PM Orioles Marlins
June 10, 2021 |Thursday Smith 6:15 PM Twins Royals
June 11, 2021 |Friday |Smith 6:15 PM |Mar|ins |Expos
June 15, 2021 |Tuesday Baba 6:15 PM Royals Orioles
June 15, 2021 |Tuesday Mortenson 6:15 PM Twins Marlins
June 15, 2021 |Tuesday Smith 6:15 PM Nationals Expos
June 17,2021 |Thursday Baba 6:15 PM Marlins Phillies
June 17,2021 |Thursday Mortenson 6:15 PM Expos Twins
June 17, 2021 |Thursday Dayton 6:15 PM Nationals Royals
June 18,2021 |Friday [Baba 6:15PM  |Orioles [Phillies




Senior Rookie

MIJLL 2021 Season
Season Schedule

Playoffs

Date Day Diamond Start Time |Visitor Home
June 20, 2021 |Sunday Adams 10:00 AM  |Orioles Expos
June 20, 2021 |[Sunday Adams 4:00 PM Marlins Expos
June 20, 2021 |Sunday Smith 4:00 PM Royals Phillies
June 20, 2021 |[Sunday Gamble 4:00 PM Twins Nationals
June 22,2021 |Tuesday Baba 6:15 PM Marlins Orioles
June 22,2021 |Tuesday Adams 6:15 PM Royals Twins
June 22,2021 |Tuesday Smith 6:15 PM Phillies Nationals
June 25, 2021 (Friday Baba 6:15 PM Twins Orioles
June 25, 2021 |Friday Mortenson 6:15 PM Phillies Marlins
June 25, 2021 [Friday Vanstone 6:15 PM Expos Royals
June 26, 2021 |Saturday |Adams 1:00 PM |Nationa|s |Roya|s
June 27,2021 |[Sunday Adams 1:00 PM 2nd Place 1st Place
June 27,2021 |Sunday Smith 1:00 PM 4th Place 3rd Place
June 27,2021 |[Sunday Dayton 1:00 PM 6th Place 5th Place




